

M/R 3054 केवपुर से लक्ष्मीपुर

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

सिवान ०१

DIVISION

रघुनाथपुर

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2440

संवेदन:- विषय बिंदु रिम बिस् प्रान लि० श्रीनगर
स्थान

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK — DEOPUR TO LAXMIPUR UNDER MR-3054					
NAME OF AGENCY — VIJAY SINGH DREAMBUILD PVT. LTD. AT SRINAGAR SWAN-841226					

AGREEMENT	No -	
	MBD-07/2024-2025	
AGREEMENT	RATE - 5-11% BELOW	
DATE OF	ISSUE - LOA - 2.09.202	
FAN -	AATCV5441N	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ITEM-4	Providing	laying			
	Compacting	⊕			
	Spreading	of WBM			
	do-do as E/I				
	Item-4 on Pg 5-6				
	51.10m ³	@	₹ 5672.24		
				₹ 289851.2	
ITEM-5	Providing & applying				
	Prime Coat (SS-1)				
	do-do as E/I				
	Item-5 on Pg-6				
	681.34m ²	@	₹ 57.40		
				₹ 39109.28	
Item-6	Providing & applying				
	Tack Coat (SS-1)				
	Bitumen Emulsion				
	do-do as E/I				
	Item-6 on Pg 6-7				
	4734.38m ²	@	₹ 19.71		
				₹ 93315.20	
				₹ 31049.2	

731049

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-7 Providing & laying					
SDBC 25mm					
Thick do do as E/I					
Item-7 on Pg 7-8					
118.36 m ³ @					₹ 14798.07
					₹ 1751500
Item-8 Providing D/C					
in Sub-base					
do do as E/I					
Item-8 on Pg 8-9					
13.13 m ³ @					₹ 5830.08
					₹ 76549.00
Item-9 Construction of Panel					
Concrete PCC M-30					
in CC portion					
do do as E/I					
Item-9 on Pg 9-10					
329.62 m ³ @					₹ 9836.65
					₹ 3242357
					₹ 3242324/-
Item-10 Providing laying of					
Hot-thermoplastic					
do do as E/I					

₹ 5801455.70
5801455

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Quantity of area
	No.	L.	B.	
@ Edge for E1 portion				
Identification Ring				
Item-10 on Pg-11				
262 m ² @ ₹ 886.52				232253
@ Edge for C1 portion				
145 m ² @ ₹ 1005.75				140833
Item-11 RCC 14.15 Columns				
also do do @ ₹ 12				
Item-11 on Pg-1				
2 Nos @ ₹ 315422 @ 6509.4				
Item-12 20 m stone do do				
do do @ ₹ 12				
Item-12 on Pg-1				
9 Nos @ ₹ 856.74				7710.66
Item-13 Direction & Place				
Identification Sign				
do do @ ₹ 12				
Item-13 on Pg-12				
24 m ² @ ₹ 1095.01				26279.25

Continuation

₹ 62679.25
62679.25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-14 Retro-reflectorised traffic sign					
600 mm equs Δ					
do do as E/I					
Item-14 on Pg-12					
12 Nos @ ₹ 4257.90					51095=
				₹	51095=
Item-15 600 mm Circular					
do do as E/I					
Item-15 on Pg-12					
12 Nos @ ₹ 5707.51				₹	68490=
Item-16 600 mm X 450 mm					
Rectangular do do as E/I					
all complete job					
Item-16 on Pg-12					
8 Nos @ ₹ 5559.13					
				₹	44473=
Item-17 900 mm side Octagon					
all complete job					
Item-17 on Pg-12					
2 Nos @ ₹ 10147.67					
				₹	20295

₹ 64522.78

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-18 Hazard Board					
do do as 7-1					
Item-18 on Pg-20					
Item-7 on Pg-20					
2078 Nos @ ₹ 5559.13					
					₹ 117183=
Item-19 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete MS Grade					
Boundary Pillar					
do-do as 7-1					
Item-19 on Pg-13					
Item-6 on Pg-26					
75 Nos @ ₹ 787.41					
					₹ 59056
Item-20 Painting new					
letter & figure					
of any shade					
Item-20 on Pg-13					
220 l/m/H @ ₹ 0.77					
					₹ 169.40
Item-21 Providing & fixing					
logos MR 3054					
Informational Board					
Item-21 on Pg-13					
4 Nos @ ₹ 11814.34					
					₹ 47257

DR 2 66994B/10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-22 Construction of Sub-grade @ Eastern Shoulder do do as E/I					
Item-1 on Pg-24					
634 : m ³ @ 264.72					
					181068
Item-23 Planking for By the road side do do as E/I					
Item-2 on Pg-25					
115 Nos @ 1305.10					150087
Item-24 Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) on Brickwork do do as E/I					
Item-22 on Pg-25					
44.8 m ² @ 220.41					
					9874
Item-25 Plain/Reinforced Cement concrete do do as E/I					
m ² @					
Item-4 on Pg-25					
6 m ³ @ 8802.31					
					52814

7063786

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
From-26	Painting two Coats				
	Including former				
	Coat do-do as E/I				
From 5 on Pg-26					
44.80 m ² @ ₹ 139/-					
				₹	6234-
				₹	7070020
Add 187.95-					

Add 18% GST	⊕	1272602
Add 1% LC	⊕	70700
Add SF	⊕	62658
Less 5.11% Below Agt		8475982
Valu	⊖	433123
Total	—	8042859
PP	⊖	7533679
Net Payable		509180
		610205

Continuation